
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

No. 
71 
65 

210 
199 

97 
2 

12 
991 

14 
15 
20 
24 
42 
25 
78 
22 

8 
77 
70 

558 
23 
69 

107 
911 

Name 
Valter BARTOLINI 
Giuseppe VOCATURI 
Perez Seifa VICENTE 
Pierre Yve BIAN 
Francesco SCIACCA MELLI 
Marco DALL'AGLIO 
Giorgio Lino CANTALUPO 
Marco GIOACHIN 
Alessandro VERNERO 
Fabio FABRIS 
Andrea MAJOLA 
Alessandro NOSTINI 
Luca GASPARINI 
Daniel BIANCHI 
Andrea RAIMONDI 
Andrea PALLESCHI 
Rossano GUALANDI 
Salvatore MARZEDDU 
Corrado VIOLA 
Franco MARTINI 
Simone Daniele MUSOLINO 
Massimiliano PORTA 
Massimiliano DESSÌ 
Silverio PROSERPIO 

Class 
POTENTE 
POTENTE 

LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 
POTENTE 
VELOCE 
POTENTE 
LEGGENDA 
VELOCE 
LEGGERA 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGENDA 

VELOCE 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGERA 
LEGGERA 
BOTTISBACK 
LEGGERA 
LEGGENDA 
LEGGERA 
BOTTISBACK 

M odel/Engine Best Tm 
1:10.116 
1:10.649 
1:11.492 
1:11.647 
1:11.830 
1:11.924 
1:12.244 
1:12.260 
1:13.632 
1:13.637 
1:14.121 
1:14.692 
1:15.179 
1:15.782 
1:16.224 
1:16.922 
1:20.026 
1:20.814 
1:22.335 
1:22.978 
1:23.094 
1:23.420 
1:24.911 
1:25.968 

Laps 
6 
9 
8 
7 
9 
5 

11 
10 
10 
11 

8 
9 
6 
7 
8 

10 
4 

10 
6 
9 
3 

10 
7 
9 

Diff 

0.533 
1.376 
1.531 
1.714 
1.808 
2.128 
2.144 
3.516 
3.521 
4.005 
4.576 
5.063 
5.666 
6.108 
6.806 
9.910 

10.698 
12.219 
12.862 
12.978 
13.304 
14.795 
15.852 

Gap 

0.533 
0.843 
0.155 
0.183 
0.094 
0.320 
0.016 
1.372 
0.005 
0.484 
0.571 
0.487 
0.603 
0.442 
0.698 
3.104 
0.788 
1.521 
0.643 
0.116 
0.326 
1.491 
1.057 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 01/05/2022 09:18:38 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Simone Biolzi 
Race Director : Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 1 - Varano30-01/05/22 
BDB/SUPERMONO 

2° Turno Prove Ufficiali 

Qualifying started at 9:00:14 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

01/05/2022 09:00 


